UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES
UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Special Collections

E. Wenk papers

Inventory

Accession No: 2934-003

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the E. Wenk Papers. To find out more about the history, context,
arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/WenkEUA 2934/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search




Box

w N

EDWARD WENK, JR.
Accession No. 2934-3-88-19

INVENTORY

Series

BIOGRAPHICAL/SABBATICAL CORRESPONDENCE

CONFERENCES /WORKSHOPS

STUDENT RESEARCH PROJECTS

The Automobile and Air Pollution

Washington Harbors and Regional Facilities:
Choices for the Future

Cable or Fable--The Future of Cable Television
in Seattle

Petroleum Enterprises in Western Washington
Who is looking Ahead?

Technology Assessment and Technical Information
for Washington State Legislators: An Advisory
Model for State Governments

"We, the People: Participatory Telecommunications
for Direct Citizen Involvement in Washington
State Government Decision Processes"

The Washington State Salmon Resource: An Impact

Analysis of Ocean Ranching
Petroleum Development on the U.S. Outer
Continental Shelf--Sea Grant
Washington State Shoreline Management: An
Interim Assessment
Nuclear Safeguards Act—-Initiative 325
Marine Traffic Safety in Puget Sound
Evaluation of the Data Base Pertaining to
Traffic Safety on Puget Sound and the
Strait of Juan de Fuca
The Sewer Connection—-Land Use and Wastewater
Treatment Decisions
A Healthier State-—A Proposed Washington
State Policy for Health Promotion and
Disease Prevention
Evaluation of the First Five-Year Outlook
on Science and Technology

Shellfish Aquaculture in Puget Sound:
Implications and Policies

University Research Funding and Policy: New
Directions for the '80s

Radar for the Ship of State: Aids to
Gubernatorial Decision Making for Science
and Technology Related Issues

Folders Dates

3

3

1976
1970-72
1973-75
1976
1972
1973
1973

1974

1974

1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1977
1978

1979

1979
1980
1980
1981

1982



