

E. Wenk papers

Inventory

Accession No: 2934-003

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the E. Wenk Papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/WenkEUA2934/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

EDWARD WENK, JR. Accession No. 2934-3-88-19

INVENTORY

Вох	Series	Folders	Dates
1	BIOGRAPHICAL/SABBATICAL CORRESPONDENCE	3	1976
2 3	CONFERENCES/WORKSHOPS		1970–72 1973–75 1976
	STUDENT RESEARCH PROJECTS The Automobile and Air Pollution	1	1972
	Washington Harbors and Regional Facilities: Choices for the Future Cable or FableThe Future of Cable Television	2	1973
	in Seattle Petroleum Enterprises in Western Washington		1973
	Who is looking Ahead? Technology Assessment and Technical Information		1974
	for Washington State Legislators: An Advisory Model for State Governments "We, the People: Participatory Telecommunications	3	1974
	for Direct Citizen Involvement in Washington State Government Decision Processes" The Washington Character Salara Processes		1975
	The Washington State Salmon Resource: An Impact Analysis of Ocean Ranching Petroleum Development on the U.S. Outer	3	1975
	Continental ShelfSea Grant Washington State Shoreline Management: An		1976
	Interim Assessment		1976
	Nuclear Safeguards ActInitiative 325		1976
4	Marine Traffic Safety in Puget Sound Evaluation of the Data Base Pertaining to Traffic Safety on Puget Sound and the		1977
	Strait of Juan de Fuca The Sewer Connection—Land Use and Wastewater		1978
	Treatment Decisions A Healthier StateA Proposed Washington State Policy for Health Promotion and		1979
	Disease Prevention Evaluation of the First Five-Year Outlook		1979
	on Science and Technology Shellfish Aquaculture in Puget Sound:	4	1980
	Implications and Policies University Research Funding and Policy: New		1980
	Directions for the '80s Radar for the Ship of State: Aids to Gubernatorial Decision Making for Science		1981
	and Technology Related Issues		1982